
Victoria Lions Invitational JV Girls

Chaska Par 30 Golf Course

Oct. 2, 2012

Sunny, breezy, 70 at start
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM 

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team. 

Click here for data on boys 

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Chanhassen               76    7    9   14   20   26   27   35  16:34.0  0:27.5
  2 Edina                    86   11   12   16   17   30   54   62  16:36.5  0:21.3
  3 Lakeville South          89    2    5   25   28   29   32   45  16:35.9  0:38.3
  4 Minnetonka               92    6   13   18   24   31   40   41  16:38.0  0:30.1
  5 Prior Lake              108    8   10   19   33   38   49       16:41.2  0:35.6
  6 Chaska                  137    3   15   36   39   44   59   77  16:45.7  0:49.4
  7 Stillwater              197   22   37   43   47   48   61   68  17:00.5  0:20.2
  8 Lakeville North         232    4   50   52   55   71   73   76  17:04.3  1:15.8
  9 Eden Prairie            234    1   46   57   60   70   78   82  17:05.7  1:23.0
 10 Wayzata                 279   21   58   64   67   69   72   74  17:19.3  0:46.2
 11 Eagan                   347   56   65   66   79   81   89   90  17:39.4  0:47.0
 12 New Prague              423   42   86   96   98  101            18:09.4  1:35.8
 13 Burnsville              425   80   83   84   85   93   97  115  18:07.4  0:17.4
 14 Bloomington Jefferson   438   23   95   99  108  113  137  139  18:16.2  2:02.9
 15 Robbinsdale Armstrong   442   53   75   92  105  117  120  123  18:10.1  1:48.9
 16 Osseo                   449   51   63   87  118  130  133  134  18:15.6  2:21.3
 17 Shakopee                482   34  104  107  110  127  128  129  18:31.1  2:26.1
 18 Waconia                 517   91  100  103  109  114  116  132  18:40.0  0:37.8
 19 St Louis Park           524   88   94  106  111  125  131  135  18:40.7  1:00.8
 20 Holy Family Catholic    578  102  112  119  121  124  143  144  18:59.2  0:29.2
 21 Dassel-Cokato           662  122  126  136  138  140  141  142  19:30.4  0:43.2

Incomplete Teams: Farmington, Mankato West
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Chanhassen
    7  Kylie Rumble, 11           16:21.7  
    9  Brooke Benson, 11          16:23.5  
   14  Hayley Mans, 9             16:32.7  
   20  Kelsey Bell, 12            16:43.1  
   26  Kaitlyn Guenther, 10       16:49.2  
   27  Alea Johnson, 10           16:49.6  
   35  Jill Wilder, 11            16:56.7  
Total Time = 1:22:50.1     Total Places = 76

2. Edina
   11  Ellen O'Neill, 8           16:29.7  
   12  Anna Hage, 8               16:30.2  
   16  Stephanie Lee, 8           16:33.8  

Page 1 of 8Victoria Lions Invitational JV Girls

10/2/2012http://www.raceberryjam.com/2012/lionsjvgirls.html



   17  Julianne Logan, 7          16:37.9  
   30  Maria Boman, 7             16:50.9  
   54  Emily Behling, 8           17:10.0  
   62  Michelle Erickson, 12      17:22.4  
Total Time = 1:23:02.4     Total Places = 86

3. Lakeville South
    2  Megan Lubow, 11            16:11.5  
    5  Erin Meyers, 10            16:20.8  
   25  Hannah Moland, 9           16:47.7  
   28  Emily Everson, 10          16:49.7  
   29  Julia Durham, 9            16:49.7  
   32  Mariah Uphoff, 9           16:53.0  
   45  Kristyn Haar, 9            17:04.9  
Total Time = 1:22:59.1     Total Places = 89

4. Minnetonka
    6  Ingrid Seeland, 9          16:21.5  
   13  Meredith Campbell, 11      16:30.7  
   18  Meaghan Borowski, 11       16:38.7  
   24  Anna Meiusi, 12            16:47.6  
   31  Abbey Brodeur, 12          16:51.5  
   40  Anne Haakenstad, 12        16:58.5  
   41  Lisa Moors, 10             17:02.1  
Total Time = 1:23:09.8     Total Places = 92

5. Prior Lake
    8  Gabi Brinkley, 8           16:22.7  
   10  Makenzie Lamphere, 12      16:28.8  
   19  Madeline Schulze, 12       16:42.1  
   33  Leah Amundson, 11          16:54.1  
   38  Haley Sammis, 10           16:58.2  
   49  Keely Totenhagen, 10       17:07.3  
Total Time = 1:23:25.7     Total Places = 108

6. Chaska
    3  Emma Shay, 8               16:15.1  
   15  Carly Goetz, 8             16:33.8  
   36  Emily Yaeger, 11           16:57.1  
   39  Haley Salden, 9            16:58.3  
   44  Ellie Snuggerud, 8         17:04.4  
   59  Haley Rasmussen, 10        17:19.4  
   77  Andrea Lilya, 12           17:45.3  
Total Time = 1:23:48.5     Total Places = 137

7. Stillwater
   22  Claire Patterson, 8        16:46.9  
   37  Emily Kiolbasa, 12         16:58.1  
   43  Cela Peterson, 9           17:04.0  
   47  Annika Anderson, 9         17:06.5  
   48  Cassie Willaert, 9         17:07.1  
   61  Addie Sobczak, 12          17:22.1  
   68  Siri Brochman, 10          17:30.7  
Total Time = 1:25:02.4     Total Places = 197

8. Lakeville North
    4  Makenzie Teague, 7         16:20.0  
   50  Courtney Earle, 10         17:07.3  
   52  Amy Ferguson, 12           17:08.0  
   55  Sara Bickel, 9             17:10.2  
   71  Sarah Krynski, 9           17:35.8  
   73  Molly Wilson, 9            17:37.7  
   76  Haley Eskierka, 12         17:42.2  
Total Time = 1:25:21.2     Total Places = 232

9. Eden Prairie
    1  Elise Birkle, 10           16:10.9  
   46  Anna Davis, 11             17:05.5  
   57  Kayla Dainsberg, 9         17:17.9  
   60  Jennifer Page, 11          17:20.2  
   70  Riley Tauer, 9             17:33.9  
   78  Ashley Ramacher, 9         17:51.9  
   82  Abbie Drach, 10            18:04.8  
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Total Time = 1:25:28.3     Total Places = 234

10. Wayzata
   21  Leah Johnson, 10           16:46.7  
   58  Rachel Neese, 11           17:18.8  
   64  Rachel Aufdembrink, 12     17:27.7  
   67  Jessica Mohr, 10           17:30.4  
   69  Abby Silbaugh, 10          17:32.9  
   72  Lauren Behling, 11         17:36.4  
   74  Emmy Paulson, 10           17:39.6  
Total Time = 1:26:36.3     Total Places = 279

11. Eagan
   56  Emily Lynch, 12            17:17.5  
   65  Katelyn Vrieze, 9          17:29.0  
   66  Lizzie Nolden, 9           17:29.0  
   79  Marie Altendahl, 12        17:56.9  
   81  Marisa Noyes, 12           18:04.4  
   89  Delaney Leiter, 9          18:13.0  
   90  Alli Howland, 12           18:17.1  
Total Time = 1:28:16.7     Total Places = 347

12. New Prague
   42  Ella Grote, 11             17:02.9  
   86  Mikayla Giles, 11          18:09.0  
   96  Abby Milinkovich, 9        18:27.0  
   98  Katherine Hummel, 10       18:29.2  
  101  Sarah Allen, 12            18:38.7  
Total Time = 1:30:46.6     Total Places = 423

13. Burnsville
   80  Mari Belina, 7             18:00.7  
   83  Greta Donnelly, 8          18:05.4  
   84  Katrina Wasilensky, 12     18:06.2  
   85  Kallie LaValle, 11         18:06.5  
   93  Kate Griffin, 12           18:18.0  
   97  Danielle Killpack, 8       18:28.5  
  115  Marie Heim, 10             18:55.4  
Total Time = 1:30:36.7     Total Places = 425

14. Bloomington Jefferson
   23  Molly Roach, 8             16:47.3  
   95  Nicola Deak, 12            18:26.6  
   99  Izzy Iwen, 12              18:29.5  
  108  Emma Eckberg, 11           18:47.6  
  113  Bailey Plaman, 11          18:50.2  
  137  Maddison Morrow, 11        19:39.4  
  139  Xiaojing Zeng, 10          19:46.0  
Total Time = 1:31:21.0     Total Places = 438

15. Robbinsdale Armstrong
   53  Sarah Bliss, 11            17:09.9  
   75  Rachel Johnson, 12         17:40.2  
   92  Destiny Young, 10          18:17.4  
  105  Jordan Gray, 11            18:44.3  
  117  Camille Koch, 12           18:58.7  
  120  Paige Olson, 7             19:07.5  
  123  Greta Peavey, 8            19:10.0  
Total Time = 1:30:50.5     Total Places = 442

16. Osseo
   51  Jenna Thompson, 12         17:07.8  
   63  Jenny Schoenrock, 11       17:26.4  
   87  Kaylee Fickle, 9           18:11.1  
  118  Michelle Perri, 11         19:03.5  
  130  Maren Strootman, 8         19:29.0  
  133  Megan Nelson, 11           19:36.6  
  134  Maddie Thomas, 8           19:37.4  
Total Time = 1:31:17.6     Total Places = 449

17. Shakopee
   34  Jen Keohen, 11             16:56.1  
  104  Kiley Rondeau, 11          18:42.8  
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  107  Lucee Hart, 8              18:46.5  
  110  Maddie Wagner, 12          18:48.0  
  127  Anna Hughes, 11            19:22.2  
  128  Allyson Johnston, 9        19:23.5  
  129  Jaycie Kimball, 9          19:26.5  
Total Time = 1:32:35.4     Total Places = 482

18. Waconia
   91  Lydia Weinand, 10          18:17.1  
  100  Abby Kalenberg, 11         18:38.3  
  103  Alissa Helle, 11           18:41.8  
  109  Colleen Nazzaro, 10        18:47.9  
  114  Paige Notch, 9             18:54.9  
  116  Samantha Wilsey, 9         18:56.8  
  132  Alecia Alto, 10            19:33.2  
Total Time = 1:33:19.8     Total Places = 517

19. St Louis Park
   88  Amira Stone, 8             18:12.4  
   94  Jenna Behnken, 11          18:23.9  
  106  Sarah Webb, 12             18:45.4  
  111  Emily Melbye, 10           18:48.7  
  125  Shelbi Hayenga, 12         19:13.2  
  131  Madison Kozak, 9           19:32.7  
  135  Siedah Eberhardt, 12       19:38.5  
Total Time = 1:33:23.4     Total Places = 524

20. Holy Family Catholic
  102  Caroline Moore, 10         18:40.9  
  112  Cara Pausche, 11           18:49.5  
  119  Paige Strigel, 9           19:07.4  
  121  Lauren Strigel, 11         19:07.9  
  124  Ella Dahlin, 11            19:10.1  
  143  Grace Nielsen, 11          22:30.3  
  144  Megan Zeien, 11            24:15.5  
Total Time = 1:34:55.6     Total Places = 578

21. Dassel-Cokato
  122  Allyssa Torola, 11         19:08.2  
  126  Abbey Halonen, 11          19:13.2  
  136  Amy Harmala, 10            19:38.8  
  138  Maddie Anderson, 11        19:40.3  
  140  Morgan Berg, 10            19:51.4  
  141  Christina Busche, 9        19:54.1  
  142  Courtney Halonen, 10       21:01.4  
Total Time = 1:37:31.9     Total Places = 662
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Elise Birkle, 10           16:10.9    Eden Prairie         
    2     2  Megan Lubow, 11            16:11.5    Lakeville South      
    3     3  Emma Shay, 8               16:15.1    Chaska               
    4     4  Makenzie Teague, 7         16:20.0    Lakeville North      
    5     5  Erin Meyers, 10            16:20.8    Lakeville South      
    6     6  Ingrid Seeland, 9          16:21.5    Minnetonka           
    7     7  Kylie Rumble, 11           16:21.7    Chanhassen           
    8     8  Gabi Brinkley, 8           16:22.7    Prior Lake           
    9     9  Brooke Benson, 11          16:23.5    Chanhassen           
   10    10  Makenzie Lamphere, 12      16:28.8    Prior Lake           
   11    11  Ellen O'Neill, 8           16:29.7    Edina                
   12    12  Anna Hage, 8               16:30.2    Edina                
   13    13  Meredith Campbell, 11      16:30.7    Minnetonka           
   14    14  Hayley Mans, 9             16:32.7    Chanhassen           
   15    15  Carly Goetz, 8             16:33.8    Chaska               
   16    16  Stephanie Lee, 8           16:33.8    Edina                
   17    17  Julianne Logan, 7          16:37.9    Edina                
   18    18  Meaghan Borowski, 11       16:38.7    Minnetonka           
   19    19  Madeline Schulze, 12       16:42.1    Prior Lake           
   20    20  Kelsey Bell, 12            16:43.1    Chanhassen           
   21    21  Leah Johnson, 10           16:46.7    Wayzata              
   22    22  Claire Patterson, 8        16:46.9    Stillwater           
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   23    23  Molly Roach, 8             16:47.3    Bloomington Jefferson 
   24    24  Anna Meiusi, 12            16:47.6    Minnetonka           
   25    25  Hannah Moland, 9           16:47.7    Lakeville South      
   26    26  Kaitlyn Guenther, 10       16:49.2    Chanhassen           
   27    27  Alea Johnson, 10           16:49.6    Chanhassen           
   28    28  Emily Everson, 10          16:49.7    Lakeville South      
   29    29  Julia Durham, 9            16:49.7    Lakeville South      
   30    30  Maria Boman, 7             16:50.9    Edina                
   31    31  Abbey Brodeur, 12          16:51.5    Minnetonka           
   32    32  Mariah Uphoff, 9           16:53.0    Lakeville South      
   33    33  Leah Amundson, 11          16:54.1    Prior Lake           
   34    34  Jen Keohen, 11             16:56.1    Shakopee             
   35    35  Jill Wilder, 11            16:56.7    Chanhassen           
   36        Aanya Stensrud, 10         16:56.9    Chanhassen           
   37    36  Emily Yaeger, 11           16:57.1    Chaska               
   38    37  Emily Kiolbasa, 12         16:58.1    Stillwater           
   39    38  Haley Sammis, 10           16:58.2    Prior Lake           
   40    39  Haley Salden, 9            16:58.3    Chaska               
   41    40  Anne Haakenstad, 12        16:58.5    Minnetonka           
   42    41  Lisa Moors, 10             17:02.1    Minnetonka           
   43    42  Ella Grote, 11             17:02.9    New Prague           
   44    43  Cela Peterson, 9           17:04.0    Stillwater           
   45    44  Ellie Snuggerud, 8         17:04.4    Chaska               
   46    45  Kristyn Haar, 9            17:04.9    Lakeville South      
   47    46  Anna Davis, 11             17:05.5    Eden Prairie         
   48    47  Annika Anderson, 9         17:06.5    Stillwater           
   49    48  Cassie Willaert, 9         17:07.1    Stillwater           
   50    49  Keely Totenhagen, 10       17:07.3    Prior Lake           
   51    50  Courtney Earle, 10         17:07.3    Lakeville North      
   52    51  Jenna Thompson, 12         17:07.8    Osseo                
   53    52  Amy Ferguson, 12           17:08.0    Lakeville North      
   54        Justine Bowe, 9            17:09.2    Minnetonka           
   55    53  Sarah Bliss, 11            17:09.9    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   56    54  Emily Behling, 8           17:10.0    Edina                
   57        Harmony Zweber-Langer, 8   17:10.1    Lakeville South      
   58    55  Sara Bickel, 9             17:10.2    Lakeville North      
   59        Megan Larranaga, 10        17:14.5    Chanhassen           
   60        Matilda Penner, 10         17:16.6    Chanhassen           
   61    56  Emily Lynch, 12            17:17.5    Eagan                
   62    57  Kayla Dainsberg, 9         17:17.9    Eden Prairie         
   63        Madison Dick, 12           17:18.3    Minnetonka           
   64        Amanda Larson, 12          17:18.5    Lakeville South      
   65    58  Rachel Neese, 11           17:18.8    Wayzata              
   66    59  Haley Rasmussen, 10        17:19.4    Chaska               
   67    60  Jennifer Page, 11          17:20.2    Eden Prairie         
   68    61  Addie Sobczak, 12          17:22.1    Stillwater           
   69    62  Michelle Erickson, 12      17:22.4    Edina                
   70        Ellen Daly, 12             17:25.7    Minnetonka           
   71    63  Jenny Schoenrock, 11       17:26.4    Osseo                
   72        Aileen Diaz, 11            17:27.0    Lakeville South      
   73    64  Rachel Aufdembrink, 12     17:27.7    Wayzata              
   74        Jane Nelson, 10            17:27.9    Chanhassen           
   75        Rebekah Barnes, 9          17:27.9    Edina                
   76        Laura Brown, 11            17:28.5    Lakeville South      
   77    65  Katelyn Vrieze, 9          17:29.0    Eagan                
   78    66  Lizzie Nolden, 9           17:29.0    Eagan                
   79        Ashlyn Kriegel, 12         17:29.9    Minnetonka           
   80    67  Jessica Mohr, 10           17:30.4    Wayzata              
   81    68  Siri Brochman, 10          17:30.7    Stillwater           
   82        Anne Daly, 12              17:32.3    Minnetonka           
   83    69  Abby Silbaugh, 10          17:32.9    Wayzata              
   84        Megan Huntley, 12          17:33.8    Stillwater           
   85    70  Riley Tauer, 9             17:33.9    Eden Prairie         
   86        Jayme Taverna, 9           17:34.4    Stillwater           
   87        Madeline Krocak, 11        17:35.6    Chanhassen           
   88    71  Sarah Krynski, 9           17:35.8    Lakeville North      
   89        Emmy Byers, 8              17:35.8    Lakeville South      
   90    72  Lauren Behling, 11         17:36.4    Wayzata              
   91    73  Molly Wilson, 9            17:37.7    Lakeville North      
   92        Lauren Klein, 9            17:39.2    Minnetonka           
   93    74  Emmy Paulson, 10           17:39.6    Wayzata              
   94    75  Rachel Johnson, 12         17:40.2    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   95        Kristin Evans, 8           17:40.5    Edina                
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   96        Molly DeVoe, 8             17:40.7    Edina                
   97        Bria Eder-Zdechlik, 11     17:40.9    Stillwater           
   98        Katie Bell, 12             17:41.7    Chanhassen           
   99    76  Haley Eskierka, 12         17:42.2    Lakeville North      
  100        Sofie Wicklund, 10         17:44.0    Stillwater           
  101    77  Andrea Lilya, 12           17:45.3    Chaska               
  102        Lee Stelten, 9             17:45.7    Chanhassen           
  103        Sofia Earle, 8             17:46.0    Lakeville North      
  104        Rosalie Bruns, 9           17:46.6    Edina                
  105        Erika Buchholz, 12         17:49.4    Stillwater           
  106        Megan Quist, 12            17:49.7    Minnetonka           
  107        Morgan Hendrickson, 11     17:50.0    Chaska               
  108    78  Ashley Ramacher, 9         17:51.9    Eden Prairie         
  109        Morgan Johnson, 12         17:52.8    Edina                
  110        Taylor Sorenson, 8         17:53.4    Lakeville South      
  111        Abigail Holmstrom, 10      17:54.0    Minnetonka           
  112        Delaney Schneider, 10      17:55.3    Minnetonka           
  113        Anna Cushing, 11           17:56.4    Minnetonka           
  114    79  Marie Altendahl, 12        17:56.9    Eagan                
  115        Martha Kulberg, 11         17:57.9    Wayzata              
  116        Noelle Cheney, 10          17:58.1    Minnetonka           
  117    80  Mari Belina, 7             18:00.7    Burnsville           
  118        McKenzie Shepard, 10       18:01.2    Stillwater           
  119        Kacy Rodamaker, 10         18:01.3    Lakeville South      
  120        India Nelson, 9            18:01.4    Minnetonka           
  121    81  Marisa Noyes, 12           18:04.4    Eagan                
  122        Gretta Hotvet, 9           18:04.6    Minnetonka           
  123    82  Abbie Drach, 10            18:04.8    Eden Prairie         
  124    83  Greta Donnelly, 8          18:05.4    Burnsville           
  125    84  Katrina Wasilensky, 12     18:06.2    Burnsville           
  126    85  Kallie LaValle, 11         18:06.5    Burnsville           
  127        Grace Egan, 10             18:07.5    Wayzata              
  128        Jenna Kos, 12              18:08.1    Minnetonka           
  129    86  Mikayla Giles, 11          18:09.0    New Prague           
  130        Melissa Berman, 12         18:09.1    Eden Prairie         
  131        Maeve Andrews, 10          18:09.9    Wayzata              
  132    87  Kaylee Fickle, 9           18:11.1    Osseo                
  133    88  Amira Stone, 8             18:12.4    St Louis Park        
  134    89  Delaney Leiter, 9          18:13.0    Eagan                
  135        Hannah Oeschle, 9          18:13.8    Lakeville South      
  136        Emily Ross, 11             18:15.2    Edina                
  137    90  Alli Howland, 12           18:17.1    Eagan                
  138    91  Lydia Weinand, 10          18:17.1    Waconia              
  139        Sammi Toepfer, 11          18:17.1    Eagan                
  140    92  Destiny Young, 10          18:17.4    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  141    93  Kate Griffin, 12           18:18.0    Burnsville           
  142        Lizzie Bosiacki, 11        18:19.4    Eagan                
  143        Tala Hackbarth, 9          18:23.0    Edina                
  144        Alicia Lhotka, 10          18:23.4    Minnetonka           
  145    94  Jenna Behnken, 11          18:23.9    St Louis Park        
  146        Greta Colford, 11          18:24.0    Eden Prairie         
  147        Kristen Hendrickson, 12    18:25.1    Minnetonka           
  148        Elisa Hofmeister, 11       18:25.1    Minnetonka           
  149        Kaitlyn Burgess, 9         18:25.5    Stillwater           
  150    95  Nicola Deak, 12            18:26.6    Bloomington Jefferson 
  151    96  Abby Milinkovich, 9        18:27.0    New Prague           
  152    97  Danielle Killpack, 8       18:28.5    Burnsville           
  153    98  Katherine Hummel, 10       18:29.2    New Prague           
  154        Christa Benson, 10         18:29.3    Mankato West         
  155    99  Izzy Iwen, 12              18:29.5    Bloomington Jefferson 
  156        Sydney Anderson, 12        18:31.8    Eagan                
  157        Paige Erickson, 11         18:32.6    Minnetonka           
  158        Hayley Morrison, 12        18:35.8    Edina                
  159        Lydia Bausch, 12           18:36.7    Eden Prairie         
  160        Aryn Embretson, 10         18:37.1    Eagan                
  161   100  Abby Kalenberg, 11         18:38.3    Waconia              
  162   101  Sarah Allen, 12            18:38.7    New Prague           
  163        Hannah Kennedy, 12         18:39.5    Stillwater           
  164   102  Caroline Moore, 10         18:40.9    Holy Family Catholic 
  165   103  Alissa Helle, 11           18:41.8    Waconia              
  166        Morgan Nafziger, 10        18:42.1    Eagan                
  167   104  Kiley Rondeau, 11          18:42.8    Shakopee             
  168   105  Jordan Gray, 11            18:44.3    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
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  169   106  Sarah Webb, 12             18:45.4    St Louis Park        
  170   107  Lucee Hart, 8              18:46.5    Shakopee             
  171   108  Emma Eckberg, 11           18:47.6    Bloomington Jefferson 
  172   109  Colleen Nazzaro, 10        18:47.9    Waconia              
  173   110  Maddie Wagner, 12          18:48.0    Shakopee             
  174   111  Emily Melbye, 10           18:48.7    St Louis Park        
  175   112  Cara Pausche, 11           18:49.5    Holy Family Catholic 
  176   113  Bailey Plaman, 11          18:50.2    Bloomington Jefferson 
  177        Kathleen Lantto, 12        18:50.4    Minnetonka           
  178        Allison Campbell, 11       18:54.0    Mankato West         
  179   114  Paige Notch, 9             18:54.9    Waconia              
  180   115  Marie Heim, 10             18:55.4    Burnsville           
  181   116  Samantha Wilsey, 9         18:56.8    Waconia              
  182        Amy Greenberg, 11          18:57.4    Eagan                
  183        Courtney Kimmel, 9         18:57.4    Farmington           
  184        Nicole O'Sell, 11          18:58.3    Chaska               
  185        Rebecca Heisel, 12         18:58.6    Lakeville North      
  186   117  Camille Koch, 12           18:58.7    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  187        Abigail Glockner, 11       18:59.3    Minnetonka           
  188        Rachel Schwake, 11         18:59.6    Burnsville           
  189        Jill Haugan, 12            19:01.0    Eagan                
  190        Kristin Robinson, 9        19:03.1    Burnsville           
  191   118  Michelle Perri, 11         19:03.5    Osseo                
  192        Dani Madson, 10            19:06.0    Lakeville North      
  193   119  Paige Strigel, 9           19:07.4    Holy Family Catholic 
  194   120  Paige Olson, 7             19:07.5    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  195   121  Lauren Strigel, 11         19:07.9    Holy Family Catholic 
  196   122  Allyssa Torola, 11         19:08.2    Dassel-Cokato        
  197   123  Greta Peavey, 8            19:10.0    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  198   124  Ella Dahlin, 11            19:10.1    Holy Family Catholic 
  199        Megan O'Brien, 10          19:12.4    Minnetonka           
  200   125  Shelbi Hayenga, 12         19:13.2    St Louis Park        
  201   126  Abbey Halonen, 11          19:13.2    Dassel-Cokato        
  202        Madison Sligh, 12          19:14.7    Eden Prairie         
  203   127  Anna Hughes, 11            19:22.2    Shakopee             
  204   128  Allyson Johnston, 9        19:23.5    Shakopee             
  205   129  Jaycie Kimball, 9          19:26.5    Shakopee             
  206        Krista Bain, 11            19:26.9    Burnsville           
  207   130  Maren Strootman, 8         19:29.0    Osseo                
  208        Ellie Engdahl, 9           19:31.5    Shakopee             
  209   131  Madison Kozak, 9           19:32.7    St Louis Park        
  210        Emily Truszinski, 12       19:32.9    Eagan                
  211   132  Alecia Alto, 10            19:33.2    Waconia              
  212        Jamie Bongard, 10          19:33.4    Minnetonka           
  213        Melanie Jabs, 8            19:33.4    Chaska               
  214        Emily Thompson, 10         19:34.5    Minnetonka           
  215   133  Megan Nelson, 11           19:36.6    Osseo                
  216        Megan Lind, 10             19:36.8    Waconia              
  217   134  Maddie Thomas, 8           19:37.4    Osseo                
  218        Sarah Hormanski, 10        19:38.4    Chaska               
  219        Caitlin McGoldrick, 12     19:38.4    Minnetonka           
  220   135  Siedah Eberhardt, 12       19:38.5    St Louis Park        
  221   136  Amy Harmala, 10            19:38.8    Dassel-Cokato        
  222        Grace Lewis, 7             19:39.1    Osseo                
  223   137  Maddison Morrow, 11        19:39.4    Bloomington Jefferson 
  224        Marifer Antillon, 9        19:39.7    Osseo                
  225        Nicole Vogel, 9            19:39.7    Shakopee             
  226   138  Maddie Anderson, 11        19:40.3    Dassel-Cokato        
  227        Grace McAleer, 9           19:41.0    Burnsville           
  228   139  Xiaojing Zeng, 10          19:46.0    Bloomington Jefferson 
  229        Karoline Tonnesson, 12     19:48.2    Bloomington Jefferson 
  230        Claire Pouliot, 12         19:48.7    Chaska               
  231        Jayden Debus, 9            19:49.3    Waconia              
  232        Kahler Kuntz, 10           19:51.2    Chaska               
  233   140  Morgan Berg, 10            19:51.4    Dassel-Cokato        
  234        Brianna Vetter, 9          19:51.7    Lakeville North      
  235        Kelsey Menze, 10           19:52.6    Shakopee             
  236   141  Christina Busche, 9        19:54.1    Dassel-Cokato        
  237        Hannah Chance, 7           19:54.6    Shakopee             
  238        Sophia Temkin, 12          19:55.3    St Louis Park        
  239        Summer Boettcher, 12       19:55.8    Mankato West         
  240        Jayna Adams, 10            19:55.9    Burnsville           
  241        Gabrielle Brakemeier, 9    19:56.2    Waconia              
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  242        Dora Deak, 9               19:56.7    Bloomington Jefferson 
  243        Emily Carr, 10             19:57.3    Bloomington Jefferson 
  244        Karina Erickson, 7         19:59.9    Osseo                
  245        Amber Lundsten, 9          20:01.8    Mankato West         
  246        Katie Kleinow, 10          20:02.3    Burnsville           
  247        Hannah Morgan, 9           20:08.7    Farmington           
  248        Jaclyn O'Konek, 12         20:10.2    Waconia              
  249        Allisa Newman, 12          20:15.6    St Louis Park        
  250        Madeleine Schwinghammer, 12
                                       20:20.7    Chaska               
  251        Lauren Hopper, 7           20:24.3    Burnsville           
  252        Nicole Stedman, 9          20:27.6    Minnetonka           
  253        Isabel Roberts, 7          20:31.7    Shakopee             
  254        Ellen Berkowitz, 11        20:35.3    Bloomington Jefferson 
  255        Laura Mayer, 10            20:36.4    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  256        Sarah Koch, 8              20:59.2    Shakopee             
  257        Mariah Wetzel, 9           21:00.4    Osseo                
  258        Greta Schleif, 11          21:00.7    Shakopee             
  259   142  Courtney Halonen, 10       21:01.4    Dassel-Cokato        
  260        Cristin Curwick, 8         21:03.6    Osseo                
  261        Laura Soderstrom, 11       21:11.3    Osseo                
  262        Jennifer Swain, 12         21:11.4    Bloomington Jefferson 
  263        Sophie Stoffers, 7         21:22.7    Shakopee             
  264        Taylor Sangren, 9          22:00.3    Dassel-Cokato        
  265        Anna Anderson, 9           22:03.7    Dassel-Cokato        
  266        Marilyn Saulsbury, 11      22:09.9    Dassel-Cokato        
  267   143  Grace Nielsen, 11          22:30.3    Holy Family Catholic 
  268        Gabbi Horsford, 11         23:09.1    Osseo                
  269        Paige Sangren, 11          24:06.3    Dassel-Cokato        
  270        Julia Peller, 11           24:06.3    Dassel-Cokato        
  271   144  Megan Zeien, 11            24:15.5    Holy Family Catholic 

Click here for data on boys 

Return to home page.
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